GT Series Pressure Transmitter
Description:
The GT series 2 wire pressure transmitter is a highly
accurate instrument with a backlit LCD display designed for
industrial automation and precision measurement. It is
widely used in monitoring of pressure, differential pressure
and vacuum.
The built-in temperature compensation mechanism

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6 Group 7 Group 8
GT 03 H10 E0 S03 01PG01
How to order:
Non std
allocation
Model Electrical
connection
Device
type &
accuracy
Range Electrical
output
Pressure
port size
Sensor
type
GT =
Pressure
transmitter
with a
display
03 =
M12 x1;
4 pin plug
connector
Please
select a
range from
the range
code table
E0 =
4 ~ 20 mA
analog o/p
Contact sales
office for other
port sizes
#01 =
Ceramic
(only for
ranges upto
200 bar)
02 =
SS316
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6 Group 7 Group 8
    A prefix
“N” is used
in the
model code
in case of
any non
standard
options /
accessories
that are
provided
with the
switches
The prefix is
subject to
change as per
specific
requirement
PG01 =
Gauge
pressure;
0.5%
accurate
PA01 =
Absolute
pressure;
0.5%
accurate
  PD01 =